
Granning Air Suspensions & Lift Kits 



Granning Air Suspensions & Lift Kits 

GRANNING SUSPENSIONS - PTL RANGE PARTS LIST 

  

Item Description PTL19-105 PTL21-105 PTL23-105 PTL27-105 

1 Hanger Bracket PTL 12458 LH 13040 LH 12455 LH 12453 LH 

1 Hanger Bracket PTL 12457 RH 13041 RH 12456 RH 12454 RH 

2A Beam Spring LH 11380A 11380A 11380A 11380A 

2B Beam Spring RH 11381A 11381A 11381A 11381A 

6 Axle Saddle 13039 13039 13039 13039 

7 U-Bolt 13033 13033 13033 13033 

10 Locator Plate 25mm - - - - 

11A Assy Clip Plate RH 13129 13129 13129 13129 

11B Assy Clip Plate LH 13128 13128 13128 13128 

12 Shock Absorber PTL 13050SV 13050SV 13050SV 13050SV 

18 Air Spring 16120 16120 16120 16120 

24 Top Plate Airspring / Pedestal Discs 12160 12160 13113 13114 

25 Serial No. Plate Suspension - - - - 

26 Drive Screw - - - - 

  10mm Pushin Blanking Plug - - - - 

  Male Stud 1/4'' NPT - 10mm Tube - - - - 

  Bolt Kit for PTL B0011 B0011 B0011 B0011 

BOLT KITS ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST 

Item Description B0011 

3 Bolt M30-3.5x195mm 70880 

4 Self Locking Nut M30-3.5 71721 

5 Washer Outer Pivot Eye 11388 

8 Nut M24 U-Bolt 15175 

9 Washer M24 15174 

15 Nut M24 Nyloc 71722 

19 Bolt M12-1.75x55mm GRD8.8 70657 

20 Washer M12 Spring 72012 

21 Nut M12 Nyloc 71670 

22 Halfnut M20x1.5 71760 

23 Washer M22 Spring   72014 

  Bolt M24-2.0x210mm GRD10.9 70861 

  Bolt M24-2.0x270mm GRD10.9 70865 

  Bolt M24-2.0x300mm GRD10.9 - 

  Bolt 1/2" UNCx1.75" S Z/PLT - 

  Washer M20 Shakeproof INT Z/PL - 

  Washer 1/2" Spring Rect. Z/PLT - 

  Halfnut 3/4" UNF - 


